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ELIA>C ALVORD (1942) 
ELLSWORTH C ALVORD (1964) 

ALVORD AND ALVORD 

ATTORNEYS AT LAW 

1050 SEVENTEENTH STREET, N W 

SUITE 301 

WASHINGTOH DC 

20036 

(202) 3 9 3 - 2 2 6 6 

FAX (202) 393-2156 

E-MAIL alvonllaw®aol com 

Z 6 m ^ 
OCT 1 8 '10 - 9 4 5 AM 

October 15, 2010 

Chief 
Section of Administration 
Office of Proceedings 
Surface Transportation Board 
395 E Street, S.W. 
Washington, D.C. 20423 

Dear Section Chief,, 

Enclosed for recordation pursuant to the provisions of 49 U.S.C Section 
11301(a) are two (2) copies of a Termination of Security Interest, dated as of 
October 15, 2010, a secondary document as defined in the Board's Rules for the 
Recordation of Documents. 

The enclosed document relates to the Memorandum of IVIortgage 
previously filed with the Board under Recordation Number 26893. 

The names and addresses of the parties to the enclosed document are: 

Debtor: Babcocl< & Brown Rail Funding LLC 
600 Lexington Ave, 19th Fl 
NewYork, NY 10022 

Secured Party: UniCredit Bank AG 
(f/k/a Bayerische Hypo-Und Vereinsbank AG) 
150 East 42nd Street 
NewYork. NY 10017 



Chief 
Section of Administration 
October 15. 2010 
Page 2 

A description of the railroad equipment covered by the enclosed 
document, insofar as it relates to this Recordation Number, is 

100 railcars AOK 494700 - AOK 494799 (previously CSXT) 

A short summary of the document to appear in the index is. 

Termination of Security Interest 

Also enclosed is a check in the amount of $41 00 payable to the order of 
the Surface Transportation Board covenng the required recordation fee 

Kindly return stamped copies of the enclosed document to the 
undersigned. 

Very truly yours, 

^ : ^ ^ — 

Robert W Alvord 
RWA/sem 
Enclosures 



EXECUTION COPY 

TERMINATION OF SECURITY INTEREST 

THIS TERMINATION OF SECURITY INTEREST (this "Termination") is made 
this 15th day of October, 2010 between BABCOCK & BROWN RAIL FUNDING LLC (the 
"Company") and UNICREDIT BANK AG (f/k/a BAYERISCHE HYPO- UND 
VEREINSBANK AG), as agent (the "Agent") for the banks under the Second Amended and 
Restated Security Agreement dated as ofSeptember 21,2007 (as amended, supplemented or 
otherwise modified through the date hereof, the "Security Agreement"). Capitalized terms used 
in this Termination and not otherwise defined herein shall have the meanings (by cross-reference 
or otherwise) in the Security Agreement 

WHEREAS, the Security Agreement created a lien and security interest in favor ofthe 
Agent in and to the Units set forth in Exhibit 1 hereto and the Qualifying Leases (as defined in 
the Security Agreement); 

WHEREAS, the Company is party to those certain Memoranda of Mortgage described in 
Exhibit II hereto, each of which was duly filed with the Surface Transportation Board (the 
"STB") (the "Memoranda of Mortgage"); and 

WHEREAS, the Company and the Agent now desire to terminate and cancel the Agent's 
security interest in and mortgage lien upon ail right, title and interest ofthe Company in, to and 
under the Units set forth in Exhibit I hereto and the property described in Exhibits A and B to 
each ofthe Memoranda of Mortgage, as specified in Exhibit II hereto, and to record such 
termination and cancellation with the STB. 

NO Wl THEREFORE, in consideration ofthe premises and other good and valuable 
consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, the Company and 
the Agent, intending to be legally bound, agree as follows: 

1. The Company and the Agent hereby terminate and cancel the Agent's security 
interest in and mortgage lien upon all right, title and interest ofthe Company in, to and under the 
Units set forth in Exhibit I hereto and the property described in Exhibits A and B to each ofthe 
Memoranda of Mortgage, as specified in Exhibit II hereto, effective as ofthe date of this 
Termination (the "Effective Date"), and the Company and the Agent hereby agree that no rights, 
duties or liabilities under the Security Agreement in relation to the Units set forth in Exhibit I 
hereto and the property described in Exhibits A and B to each ofthe Memoranda of Mortgage, as 
specified in Exhibit II hereto, shall survive such termination and cancellation ofthe Agent's 
security interest in and mortgage lien upon all right, title and interest ofthe Company in, to and 
under the Units set forth in Exhibit I hereto and the property described in Exhibits A and B to 
each ofthe Memoranda of Mortgage, as specified in Exhibit II hereto, except with respect to 
acts, events, or omissions under the Security Agreement occurring on or prior to the Effective 
Date and indemnities with respect to such acts, events or omissions. 

2. The Company agrees that the Agent will arrange to record this Termination with 
the STB so as to release any security interest in and mortgage lien upon the property described in 
Exhibits A and B to each ofthe Memoranda of Mortgage, as specified in Exhibit II hereto, 
created by or arising out ofthe Security Agreement. -y/ QQ-J - CL-zun 
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[Termination of Security Interest] 

3. This Termination may be executed in any number of counterparts, each executed 
counterpart constituting an original but all together constituting only one and the same 
agreement. 

4. This Termination shall be govemed by and construed m accordance with the laws 
ofthe State of New York. 

NEWY0RK/«241248 1 



[Termination of Security Interest] 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Company and the Agent have each caused this 
Tennination of Security Interest to be duly executed and delivered as ofthe date first above 
written, 

BABCOCK & BROWN RAIL FUNDING 
LLC 

Bv: Zj i i je ry^ ŷ t̂ TTM^ 
Name: O ^ r ^ n f-^f^<-

UNICREDIT BANK AG (CTk/a 
BAYERISCHE HYfO- UND 
VEREINSBANK AG), as Agent 

By:_ 
Name: 
Title: 

By:. 
Name: 
Title: 



[Temiination of Security Interest] 

STATE OF NEW YORK ) 
) ss.: 

COUNTY OF NEW YORK ) 

On O ^ b o - ^ 2010, before mc, 'Ljy^U-iUK^Jt/^M^ Notary Public, personally 
appeared Cf-**^ S-Zfiv̂ ê̂  personally known to me to be the person vAose name is 
subscribe)i-t6 tfa^'within instrum^ and acknowledged to me that he executed the same in his 
authorized edacity, and that by his signature on the instrument the person, or the entity iqwn 
behalf of v ^ d i the person acted, executed the uistrument. 

WITNESS my hand and official seal. 

y ?2^C^C-t4!^^ze^^^^i''^.J^ 
Notary Public 

INDRABEDASIE 
Notary Public, State of New York 

NO.01BE6014602 
Qualified in Queens County 

Certificate Filed in New York County 
Commission Expires October 19,20_/i/ ' 



[Termination of Security Interest] 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Company and the Agent have each caused this 
Termination of Security Interest to be duly executed and delivered as ofthe date first above 
written. 

BABCOCK & BROWN RAIL FUNDING 
LLC 

By:. 
Name: 
Titie: 

UNICREDIT BANK AG (f/k/a 
BAYERISCHE HYPO- UND 
VEREINSBANK AG), as Agent 

By:_ '̂ -kj&4^{x 
Name: LORIANN ( 
Title: .«>*WAGî G DIRECTOR 

CURNYN 

By:. 
Name: SQOTTOBBCK 
Title: /ra»w*>r 



[Tennination of Security Interest] 

STATE OF NEW YORK ) 
) ss. 

COUNTY OF NEW YORK ) 

On October 5L.2010 before me, KQHnAf l/ly^vCtKlOloAlc 
appeared^^H (S\fc\L /ij)r<Aif^( tonjfpersonally known to me to be tne ] 
subscribed to the witiiih instrument and acknowledged to me that he e: 

'lotaiy Public, personally 
! person whose name is 

I instrument and acknowledged to me that he executed the same in his 
authorized capacity, and that by his signature on the instrument the person, or the entity upon 
behalf of which the person acted, executed the instrument. 

WITNESS my hand and official seal. 

I Notary Public O 

> i iun«a jwu WAUOH 
Nouiy PuMlc. Stals of Maw VMc 

Na 01WA6133462 
QualHied in WMctiestor CouniK;, 

OomniMion EiVbw Sapl I8i aoul 
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î  
Ol 
Z 
ffi 

u 
4) 
tt 
tt O 

X 
T J 
4) 

4) 
> O 

U 
E 
4) 

U 

f M 

V i 
Ov 

^ 1 
^ 
z ca 

u 
4) 
tt 
tt O 

X 
T J 
4) 

4) 
> O 

U 
4 - i 

B 
4) 

£ 

U 

CM 
CM 
i — i 

V i 

c^ 

X 
PQ 
! i / . 

ffi 

4) 

tt 
tt O 

X 
•^ 

4) 
> O 

U 
B 
4) 

E 
4) 
U 

CO 
CM 
i - H 

V i 
Ov 

X 
Ol 
Z 
ffi 

u 
4) 
Q 

tt O 

X 
T J 
4) 

4) 
> O 

U 
E 
4) 

g 

U 

• * 

CM 

V i 
CJN 

X 
u. 
u 
u 

u 
4) 
tt 
tt O 

X 
•^ 

to 
> 
o 
U 
4 H 

E 
4) 

U 

V i 
f N 

V i 
CJN 

X 
UJ 
z ffi 

u 
4) 
tt 
tt O 

X 
T J 
4) 

4) 
> O 

U 
E 
4) 

E 
fl) CD 

f ~ 
CM 
i - H 

V I 
ON 

^ 
T l . 

w 
u 

u 
4) 
tt 
tt O 

X 
-^ 

fl) > O 

u 
E 
4) 

E 
4) 
U 

CN 
CO 
i - H 

V i 
CJN 

X 
U. 
UJ 
u 

i) 
p 
Q 

o 
ffi 
T l 

fl) > 
o 

U 
H 
4) 

E 
U 

M-
CO 
H H 

V i 
CJN 

^ 
[ T ^ 

m 
' ^ 

u 
4) 
tt 
tt O 

X 
X i 

is 
> O 

CJ 
E 
4) 

E 
4) 
U 

V i 
ro 
• . H 

V i 
CJN 

•^ 
UU 
Z 
ca 

is 
tt 
tt 
o 
X 
T i 

fl) > 
o 

u 
E 
4) 

E 
u 

NO 
C i 

..^ T i 
CJN 

X 
U. 
Ui 
u 

u 
4) 
tt 

u 
4) 
tt 

u 
4) 
tt tt ttj tt 

o 
X 
T 3 

Q) 
> 
o 
U 
S 
4) 

E 
4) 

u 

r~ 
ro 
H H 

V I 
CSN 

^ 
( l . 

M 
u 

o 
X 
T J 

fl) > 
o 

U 
4 H 
E 
4) 

U 

OO 
ro 
i - H 

V i 
CJN 

^ 1 
Ui 
Z 
ffi 

O 

X 
T J 

fl) > 
o 
U 
S 
4) 

E 

U 

o 
• * 

V i 
CJN 

^ 
f T . 

w 
U 

u 
4) 
tt 
tt O 

X 
T J 

fl) > 
o 
U 
4 - i 

E 4) 

U 

•* 
V I 
CJN 

X 
tu 
z ffi 

u 
4) 
tt 
fi 
o 
X 
T J 

a fl) > 
o 
U 
B 
4) 

U 

ro 
'd-
V I 
CJN 

^ 
t l . 

[ l ] 

U 

is 
p . 

tt 
o 
X 
TJ 

fl) > 
o 
U 
S 
4) 

g 

^ 

• * 

• * 

V i 
CJN 

^ 
TT-H 

PQ 
^ 

4) 
n 
>: 

H 
es 
U 

b 

ig 
P, 3 

Z 

¥ 

c 
1 

is 
o 
a 
o 
X 
T J 

> 
o 
U 
_g 
2 
o 
C i 
f ^ 

o\ r—4 

f N 

X 
ffi 
z ffi 

is 
o 
o 
o 
X 
T J 

> 
o 
U 
.s 
2 
O 

^ 
C ^ 
O N 
f—« 

CM 

X 
ffi 

z ffl 

X 
T J 
4) 

is 
> 
o 
CJ 
.S 
2 
O 

NO 
CM 
CJN 
1—m 

CM 

X 

z ffi 

is 
O 
p 
Q 

X 
" O 

> 
o 
U 
.S 
2 
o 
0 0 
CM 
ON 

CM 

X 

z ffi 

X 
T t 
4) 

is 
> 
o 
U 
£ 
2 
O 

CJN 
CM 
c^ 
CM 

X 
ffi 
z ffi 

is 
g 
Q 

X 
T l 

> 
is 
> 
o 
U 
g 
2 
O 

CO 
ON 

CM 

X 

z 
ffl 

o 
X 
15 
4) 
> 
o 
U 
_g 
2 
O 

• ^ 

ro 
ON 

CM 

X 

J2 
ffl 

X 
•0 
2 
> 
o 
O 
.s 
2 
O 

NO 
ro 
ON 
i - . 

CM 

X 

2 
ffl 

is 
o D 
O 

X 
T J 

fl) 
fl) > O 

U 
E 
2 
O 

r^ 
ro 
CJN 

—̂ CM 

X 
ffl 
z ffl 

is 
o 
tt O 

X 
. Q 

> 
o 
U 
S 
2 
O 

i ~ 
V i 
CJv 
rmm 

Ol 
•—1 

X 
ffl 
z ffl 

is 
Q. 
Q 

X 
T J 

2 
> 
o 
U 
.B 
2 

O 

o 
r~ ON 
f—. 

CM 

X 
ffl 

z ffi 
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Exhibit II to 
Termination of Security Interest 

1 List of Memoranda of Mortgage by Recordation Number { 

Rec. No. 

26539 

26747 

26828-A 

26860 

26893 

27022 

27047 

27048 

27103 

27133 

27164 

27186 

27186-C 

27205 

Cars 

BNBX 120375 -120499 

BNBX 120625 -120749 

BNBX 120770 -120894 

AOK 58040-58139 

AOK 34300-34374 

AOK 494700 - AOK 494799 (previously CSXT) 

BNBX 120895-121019 

BNSF 563300-563549 

BNBX 121020-BNBX 121144 

BNBX 121145-121269 

AEPX 11001-11125 

AEPX 11126-11250 

BNBX 121395 - 121519 (121398. 121399.121401. 121402. 121456 
now marked AEPX 11251 -11255) 

BNBX 121270 -121394 

BNBX 121895 -121985,121987 - 122028. 
122030,122033 -122038.122042,122044, 
122047 -122054,122056.122060 

. 
BNBX 122029,122032,122040,122041,122043, 
122046.122057-122059.122061,122062, 
122065 - 122070,122072 - 122084,122086, 
122087. 122089.'122090,122092 - 122094, 
122096.122097. 122100.122101 

Total Cars 

125 

125 

125 

100 

75 

100 

125 

250 

125 

125 

125 

125 

125 

125 

152 

41 
i 

BNBX121645-121706.121708-121710,121713-121715,121717- | 
121731. 121733 - 121738. 121740 - 121744. 121746 - 121749. 
121751 - 121753,121756-121762.121764-121766.121768. 
121770-121772.121776.121777.121780, 121782.121787 

AEPX 11256 - AEPX 11280 (previously marked 
BNBX 121520 -121644) 

BNBX 500001 - 500013. 500015 - 500035. 500038 - 500044 

1261 

125] 
1 

4ll 



127205 iBNBX 122039, 122045. 122055. 122063.122064. 122071, 122085 I 
i122091, 122095, 122098. 122102, 122106-122109, 122114-122117, ! 
122120 - 122122, 122128, 122129. 122135 -122137. 122142, 122146 i 29 

27220 :BNBX500014,500036, 500037, 500045-500060 i 19 

. , 1 

;BNBX122133, 122134. 122138, 122140. 122141,122143. 122144, j 
122145,122147.122148,122150,122152,122153.122154,122163, i 

;122165, 122167, 122168, 122169, 122171,122174.122182, 122184, j 
:122186, 122189 '. 25 
' 1 

27247 iBNBX 122195-122209 (also filed under Rec No 27243-A) 15 
1 

27308 

27347 

27361 

27381 

27608 

27295 

BNBX 122210-122214 

BNBX 121986, 122031. 122099. 122103-122105, 122110-122113, 
122118, 122119, 122126, 122127. 122130-122132. 122139. 122149. 
122151, 122155-122162. 122164. 122166. 122170. 122172. 122173. 
122175 -122181, 122183. 122185. 122187. 122188. 122190 - 122194 

BNBX 122215-122319 

BNBX 122088, 122123 - 122125 

BNBX 122320-122394 

BNBX 500061 - 500140 

BNBX 500141-500250 

BNBX 121707. 121711, 121712. 121716. 121732. 121739, 121745. 
121750, 121754, 121755. 121763. 121767. 121769. 121773-121775, 
121778, 121779. 121781. 121783-121785, 121786. 121788-121894 

WE 2600 - WE 2649 

BBLX 200200 - BBLX 200429 (formerly marked FLCX) 

AOK 14105-AOK 14170 

AOK 120001 -120003. 120005 -120007. 120010. 120012. 120017 - 120019, 
120021, 120023-120025.120029.120031. 120035.120036. 120038. 
120040-120046. 120048-120052. 120056. 120057. 120059.120061. 

i120063. 120065. 120071 -120073, 120076.120081. 120083. 120086. 

5 

49 

105 

4 

75 

80 

110 

130 

50 

230 

66 

,120091 -120094. 120096 -120098. 120102. 120103. 120105, 120106. 
120109-120114.120116.120119.120125.120128.120136-120139. i 
120141.20143.120144 73| 

' 1 
BNSF 562675 - BNSF 562874 (excluding BNSF 562819) 1991 

SOO 600100-SOO 600124 25| 



27295 CTRN 400077, CTRN 400113 and BNBX 400001, 400003 - 400006, 

400009 - 400012. 400015 - 400022. 400025 - 400030. 400033. 400035. 

400036. 400038 - 400043. 400045- 400048, 400050 - 400054, 400056. 400057. 

400060 - 400063. 400065. 400067, 400068, 400070 - 400072. 400075. 400076, 

400078 - 400082. 400084, 400085, 400087 - 400093. 400095 - 400097. 

400099 - 400101. 400104. 400105, 400107-400112, 400115 

(BNBX cars previously marked CTRN) 
1 

88 

MSCA 728225 - 728230, 728232 - 728264. 728266 - 728296. 

728298-728399 172 

BCOL 873600 - 873614, 873616 - 873634. 873636 - 873639, 

873641 - 873649 

AOK 29000 - AOK 29149 (excluding AOK 29007 and AOK 29010) 

BNBX 95622 - 95624. 95628 - 95634, 95636 - 95639. 95642, 95644. 

95666 - 95668, 95671, 95672. 95675. 95676. 95712 - 95715, 

95717 - 95719 (previously marked CEFX) 

Within the senes FLIX 3500 - 3899 (some now remarked lAiS) as per 

attachment 1 

BNBX 660360 - 660719 (excluding 660373, 660382, 660433, 660520, 

660527. 660588. 660602, 660617, 660630. 660631, 660648. 660660. 

660685 (previously marked CEFX in the 60000 senes) 

WPSX8001-WPSX8119 

BNBX 640000 - 640031. 640033 - 640068. 640070 - 640106, 640108, 

640109 (previously marked CWEX) 

AEPX 7558-AEPX 7673 

ATW 80001 - 80030 

NS 164480 - NS 164699 

CEFX 95071, 95094 - 95096. 95100. 95105 - 95117. 95120 - 95125, 

47 

148 

30 

385 

347 

119 

104 

116 

30 

220 

95127. 95132, 95134 - 95138, 95140. 95141. 95143. 95144 35 

TOTAL CARS 5384 



Attachment 1 

IFLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 

13501 
3503 
3505 
3507 
3508 
3513 
3514 
3515 
3516 
3518 
3519 
3520 
3521 
3523 
3525 
3526 
3527 
3528 
3529 
3530 
3532 
3536 
3538 
3539 
3540 
3542 
3543 
3544 . 
3545 
3547 
3548 
3549 
3550 
3552 
3553 
3554 
3555 
3556 
3557 
3558 
3560 
3561 
3562 
3563 
3566 
3567 
3571 
3575 1 

IFLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 

3579 
3580 
3581 
3583 
3584 
3585 
3586 
3587 
3589 
3590 
3594 
3595 
3596 
3601 
3602 
3605 
3607 
3608 
3609 
3610 
3611 
3612 
3613 
3615 
3616 
3618 
3619 
3620 
3625 
3626 
3627 
3629 
3632 
3633 
3635 
3636 
3638 
3640 
3642 
3643 
3644 
3645 
3646 
3647 
3649 
3651 
3653 
3654 1 

IFLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
IFLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 

3655 
3656 
3657 
3658 
3659 
3660 
3661 
3663 
3664 
3665 
3666 
3668 
3669 
3671 
3673 
3676 
3680 
3682 
3683 
3685 
3687 
3688 
3690 
3692 
3694 
3695 
3697 
3698 
3699 
3700 
3701 
3702 
3703 
3704 
3705 
3706 
3707 
3708 
3710 
3711 
3713 
3717 
3718 
3719 
3721 
3722 
3727 
3728 

FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 

3731 
3733 
3734 
3736 
3737 
3742 
3744 
3745 
3749 
3750 
3751 
3752 
3756 
3757 
3758 
3759 
3760 
3761 
3763 
3764 
3765 
3766 
3775 
3776 
3777 
3778 
3782 
3783 
3785 
3787 
3788 
3789 
3790 
3791 
3792 
3793 
3795 
3797 
3799 
3800 
3801 
3804 
3807 
3808 
3809 
3810 
3811 
3813 1 



Attachment 1 

IFLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
FLIX 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
llAIS 

13814 
3816 
3817 
3818 
3821 
3822 
3825 
3826 
3827 
3828 
3833 
3834 
3836 
3840 
3841 
3843 
3848 
3849 
3851 
3852 
3853 
3854 
3859 
3860 
3861 
3862 
3870 
3871 
3872 
3875 
3879 
3882 
3884 
3885 
3886 
3887 
3888 
3896 
3899 
3500 
3506 
3509 
3510 
3511 
3512 
3517 
3522 
3524 1 

llAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
MAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 

MAIS 
MAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
MAIS 
MAIS 
MAIS 
MAIS 
MAIS 
MAIS 
MAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
llAIS 1 

13531 
3533 
3534 
3535 
3537 
3541 
3546 
3559 
3564 
3565 
3568 
3569 
3570 
3574 
3576 
3577 
3578 
3582 
3588 
3591 
3592 
3593 
3597 
3598 
3599 
3600 
3603 
3604 
3606 
3617 
3621 
3622 
3623 
3624 
3628 
3630 
3631 
3634 
3637 
3639 
3641 
3648 
3650 1 
3652 
3667 
3670 
3672 
3674 1 

llAIS 
MAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
MAIS 
MAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 

MAIS 
MAIS 
MAIS 
MAIS 
lAIS 
llAIS 

13675 1 
3677 
3678 
3679 
3681 
3684 
3686 
3689 
3691 
3693 
3696 
3709 
3712 
3714 
3715 
3716 
3720 
3723 
3724 
3726 
3729 
3730 
3732 
3735 
3738 
3739 
3740 
3741 
3743 
3746 
3747 
3748 
3753 
3754 
3755 
3762 
3767 
3768 
3770 
3771 
3773 
3774 
3779 
3780 
3781 
3784 
3786 
3794 1 

llAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
MAIS 
MAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
MAIS 
MAIS 
MAIS 
MAIS 
MAIS 
MAIS 
MAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
MAIS 
MAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
MAIS 
MAIS 
lAIS 
MAIS 
MAIS 
MAIS 
MAIS 
MAIS 
MAIS 
MAIS 
MAIS 
MAIS 
MAIS 
lAIS 
lAIS 
|lAIS 

13796 
3798 
3802 
3803 
3805 
3806 
3812 
3815 
3819 
3823 
3824 
3829 
3830 
3831 
3832 
3835 
3837 
3838 
3839 
3842 
3844 
3845 
3846 
3847 
3850 
3855 
3858 
3863 
3864 
3867 
3868 
3869 
3873 
3876 
3877 
3878 
3880 
3881 
3883 
3890 
3892 
3893 
3894 
3895 
3897 1 
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